Gistinaetur 4 hételum

Landsvaedi

Alls

Hofudborgarsvaedi

Sudurnes

Vesturland og
Vestfirdir

Nordurland

Austurland

Sudurland

2024

286.583

198.206

18.989

6.906

6.388

1.574

54.520

Januar

2024

290.523

189.543

22.788

7.429

8.607

1.952

60.204

Breyting

1,4%

-4,4%

20,0%

7,6%

34,7%

24,0%

10,4%

12 manada hreyfing

Feb 2023 — jan 2024

371.677 &~""""¢ 286.583

224129 e~~——"""—9 198.206

30.582 .—/—-\. 18.989

13.018 VA. 6.906

21.027 &~ N9 6.388

3496 € g 1574
79.425 ~"" g 54.520

Feb 2024 — jan 2025

381.094 e~""""¢ 290.523

227.057 oen"""-9 189.543

23199 =" 022.788

13.690 &~ N9 7.429

19.920 &~ N9 8.607
4212 A. 1.952

93.016 &~"""\<g 40.204

e —

Haoctafa iclandec



