

Gistinætur á hótélum

	Janúar 2024	Janúar 2024	Breyting	12 mánaða hreyfing Feb 2023 – jan 2024	Feb 2024 – jan 2025
Landsvæði					
Alls	286.583	290.523	1,4%	371.677  286.583	381.094  290.523
Höfuðborgarsvæði	198.206	189.543	-4,4%	224.129  198.206	227.057  189.543
Suðurnes	18.989	22.788	20,0%	30.582  18.989	23.199  22.788
Vesturland og Vestfirðir	6.906	7.429	7,6%	13.018  6.906	13.690  7.429
Norðurland	6.388	8.607	34,7%	21.027  6.388	19.920  8.607
Austurland	1.574	1.952	24,0%	3.496  1.574	4.212  1.952
Suðurland	54.520	60.204	10,4%	79.425  54.520	93.016  60.204